TENIS STOLOWY zespolowo

Punkty Urzqd

1 70 Tarnobrzeg US

2 60 Warszawa IS

3 50 Elblag US

4 45 Legionowo US

5 45 Szczecin Pierwszy US

6 40 Biata Podlaska US

7 40 Katowice UKS

8 40 Lublin UKS

9 35 Gorlice US

10 35 Luban US

11 35 Radom US|

12 30 Biatystok UKS

13 30 Kielce UKS

14 30 Nowy Targ US

15 30 Radom Il Mazowiecki US
16 30 Warszawa | Mazowiecki US
17 30 Zielona Géra IS

18 25 Koto US

19 25 Krakéw Stare Miasto US
20 25 Warszawa - Mokotow US
21 25 Wotomin US
22 20 Hrubieszéw US
23 20 Kolbuszowa US
24 20 Krakow Podgorze US
25 20 PitaISOZ

1 czerwca 2009

Urzqd Skarbowy w Zakopanem

Strona 1 73



Punkty Urzqd
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20

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Zakopane US
Biatystok - Podlaski US
Biatystok Il US
Garwolin US

Kotobrzeg US

Poznan UKS

Suwatki US

Wroctaw UKS

Ketrzyn US

Konin US

Olsztyn IS

Stubice US

Szczecin UKS
Warszawa - Srédmiescie US |
Wyszkéw US

Zamos¢ US

Zielona Gora US |
Zwolen US

Braniewo US
Dziatdowo US

Kalisz Wielkopolski US Il
Lubartow US

toédz UKS

Miedzyrzecz US

Nowy Sacz US

Oswiecim US
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Punkty Urzqd
52 5 Pita US
53 5 Sierpc US
54 5 Sokotéw Podlaski US
55 5 Tarnow Il US
56 5 Warszawa Il Mazowiecki US
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